4-15 - 4-19 2024

GRANTOR

DAVID JOSEPH P

BUTCHKO BROTHERS INC

JARRETT JESS B

JARRETT SANDRA

SICKLES VINCENT L

SICKLES CHARLES JR

SICKLES HEIDI

DARR EXPLORATION CO INC

GALLO CINDY L EST

HOSPODAVIS JOHN JR EST

MCCUMBER JOHNNIE EST

SOBERDASH MARION E TRUSTEE

SOBERDASH ALFRED J & MARION E FAMILY TRUST

SOBERDASH THOMAS

SOBERDASH RENEE

3RS LLC

LALLY SEAN

SMITLEY THOMAS E

CAVALLO M JOHN

HOUGH DAVID
HOUGH SHANNON R

GRANTEE

COSTABILE LEASING LLC

WILLIAMS JESSE Q
MURPHY MELISSA S

SMITH JAMIE SUE

SICKLES CHARLES JR

SICKLES HEIDI

SICKLES VINCENT L

BARTH KARL E

BARTH AMY S

EIGHTY ACRES FARM LLC

EVANS KENNETH RAY JR

WEST LORA
WEST CRAIG

OMATICK DANIELJ
OMATICK JANE M

RURAL ROOTS DEVELOPMENT LLC

HUFNAGEL LARRY J
HUFNAGEL NORA

SMITH PHILLIP CJR

SMITH ANDREW T

WOODS PAIGE C
ROSE TRAVIS K

DATE
4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/15/2024
4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/17/2024

4/17/2024

CONSIDERATION

$25,000.00

$95,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,569.00

$24,990.00

$123,999.00

$400,000.00
$155,000.00

$45,000.00

$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$65,000.00

$31,000.00
$160,000.00

$111,000.00

MUNICIPALITY

FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP

DUNBAR TOWNSHIP

NICHOLSON TOWNSHIP

SOUTH UNION TOWNSHIP

SOUTH UNION TOWNSHIP

GEORGES TOWNSHIP

DUNBAR TOWNSHIP

MASONTOWN BOROUGH

PERRY TOWNSHIP

DUNBAR TOWNSHIP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

HENRY CLAY TOWNSHIP

REDSTONE TOWNSHIP

REDSTONE TOWNSHIP

PERRY TOWNSHIP



OMAHA PROPERTY MANAGER LLC

BASTIN JANET M
BASTIN MICHAEL E SR

JONES JOHN WILLIAM
JONES SHARON ANN

BEAL RAYMOND HOWARD
BEAL CORA LEE

BILLER RUDOLPH KEN

GRAY SAUNDRAR

DAVIS JAMES RAY EST

JONES JOSHUA TYLER

ACKLIN BETTY J EST

LISTON SHAWN

LISTON BONNIE

KEELER ROBERT A
KEELER SUSAN F

LEMONT FURNACE HOLDINGS LLC

ALESANTRINO SUSAN L EST

ALESANTRINO SUSAN L EST

GRINDLE CHARLES R 11l

ZALAR BARBARA A

ZUZAK JUSTIN A

GX3 DEVELOPMENT LLC

DIMOND KRISTIN
GROSSER GREGORY

REMEDY REAL ESTATE LLC

BURGESS DELTA D

GREGOR LOUIS M JR

FIELDS RANDAL C
FIELDS KATHY L

DAYTON SARAH

OBRIEN CHARLES H IlI
OBRIEN ANGEL V

GAINER ROBERT T

BURR MARIE D
BURR RONALD DUANE

DAVIDSON LYNDEE KAY

BROWN THOMAS W

SHOEMAKER SARA ANN

FAYETTE RESOURCES INC

EARNESTY JEREMY NATHANIEL
EARNESTY BRITTANY WITT

EARNESTY JEREMY NATHANIEL
EARNESTY BRITTANY WITT

JONES COLIVIA
MCLEE COLIVIA JONES

MOATS JOHN

SOLTIS CRAIG
HARIM KELLY

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

$60,000.00

$35,000.00

$150,000.00

$140,000.00

$450,000.00

$140,000.00

$118,900.00

$98,000.00

$200,000.00

$9,000.00

$170,000.00

$157,000.00

$295,000.00

$5,814.00

$1,000.00

$150,000.00

$40,000.00

BULLSKIN TOWNSHIP

SALTLICK TOWNSHIP

LUZERNE TOWNSHIP

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP

MENALLEN TOWNSHIP

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

BULLSKIN TOWNSHIP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

NEWELL BOROUGH

LUZERNE TOWNSHIP

HENRY CLAY TOWNSHIP

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

DUNBAR TOWNSHIP

MASONTOWN BOROUGH

FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP



STEINER WILLIAM G

MILLER SUZANNE M EST

PROPERTIES BY ZEN LLC

ROBINSON FREDERICK C I EST

LIVINGSTON SAMUEL E

LIVINGSTON MARY L

JOHN MARK A
JOHN CHRISTINA LANZI

LONG WAYNE F
LONG BETTY ANN

SHUPE BERNICE LEE
SHUPE NATHANIEL STEWART

LOUGHREY ARCHIE W 1lI
LOUGHREY CLARA L ABER

CRONIN MILES SCOTT

TRUJILLO MARC D
TRUJILLO KIMBERLY L

CONNELLSVILLE PROPERTIES LLC

ALL THE ABOVE REALTY LLC

KESSLER DANIEL R
LE QUYNH CHAU THANH

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

4/19/2024

$70,000.00

$120,000.00

$5,500.00

$215,000.00

$180,000.00

$80,000.00

$100,000.00

UPPER TYRONE TOWNSHIP

SALTLICK TOWNSHIP

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

FAIRCHANCE BOROUGH

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

UNIONTOWN CITY

GEORGES TOWNSHIP



